ASUS H1 LED data projector Standard throw projector 3000 ANSI
lumens 1080p (1920x1080) Black

Brand : ASUS Product code: 90LJ00F0-B00270

Product name : H1 LED

- Bright, Full HD visuals - Powered by a 3000 lumen LED light source

- Ready for next-gen consoles - 120 Hz refresh rate for super smooth gaming

- Luxurious cinematic experiences - Project from 40" to 200", with 125% Rec. 709 and sRGB color
gamuts

- Easy projector management - Integrated LAN port with Crestron RoomView® Express

- High-quality speaker - Integrated 10-watt output delivers loud and clear sound for enhanced viewing
experiences

H1 LED Projector- Full HD (1920 x 1080), 3000 Lumens, 120 Hz, 125% Rec. 709, 125% sRGB, Crestron
Connected Certified, 10W Built-in Speaker, HDMI, RS-232, RJ45, Full HD@120Hz output on PS5 & Xbox
Series X/S

ASUS H1 LED. Projector brightness: 3000 ANSI lumens, Projection technology: LED, Projector native
resolution: 1080p (1920x1080). Light source type: LED, Service life of light source: 30000 h. Focus:
Manual, Zoom ratio: 1.2:1, Throw ratio: 1.3:1 ~ 1.56:1. Serial interface type: RJ-45, RS-232. Noise level:
32 dB, Noise level (economic mode): 28 dB

Projector Features
Supported aspect ratios 4:3,16:10, 16:9 Noise level *
Projector brightness * 3000 ANSI lumens Multimedia
Projection technology * LED "

. ) ) Built-in speaker(s) *
Projector native resolution * 1080p (1920x1080)

. . RMS rated power

Contrast ratio (typical) * 800:1

Design

Number of colours 1.07 billion colours

Light source Product type *

Product colour *

Light source type * LED
A . Placement
Service life of light source * 30000 h
Display
Lens system
Built-in display *
Focus * Manual
Zoom ratio 1.2:1 Power
Throw ratio 1.3:1 ~ 1.56:1 Power source *
Video Power consumption (standby) *
Power consumption (max)
Full HD * v
. Operational conditions
Ports & interfaces
Operating temperature (T-T
Audio (L/R) in * 1 Op N g | f X L_t ’(H "
erating relative humidi -
Audio (L/R) out 1 perating y
Serial interface type * RJ-45, RS-232 Weight & dimensions
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity * 1 Width
HDMI ports quantity * 2 Depth
DVI port * x Height
Network Weight *
Package width
Smart TV * x
Package depth
Ethernet LAN * x .
- Package height
Wi-Fi * X ;
Package weight
Storage .
Logistics data
Card reader integrated * x

Harmonized System (HS) code

32dB

now

Standard throw projector
Black
Ceiling

AC
0.5W
360 W

0-40°C
10-90%

405 mm
99 mm
283 mm
5.7 kg
560 mm
274 mm
430 mm
8.1kg
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Features Other features

Interactive * xX Native resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
Noise level (economic mode) 28 dB
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